2020 International Fees Schedule

ACCEPTANCE FEE: NON-REFUNDABLE $775.00 (GST FREE)

TUITION FEES

- Annual Tuition (Including Daily Meals)
SAUD

Transition 7,074.00

Kindergarten 11,794.00

Years 1 & 2 12,187.00

Years 3 14,248.00

Years 4 15,710.00

Year 5 17,397.00

Year 6 19,017.00

Years 7 & 8 28,455.00

Years 9 &10 30,076.00

Years 11 33,315.00

Year 12 (split over the first 3 terms) 33,315.00

COMBINED BOARDING AND TUITION FEES
Annual Tuition & Boarding Fees (including Meals)

SAUD
Year 5 37,051.00
Year 6 38,671.00
Years 7 & 8 50,000.00
Years 9 & 10 50,000.00
Year 11 50,000.00
Year 12 (split over first 3 terms) 50,000.00

PLEASE NOTE: DAILY FOOD INCLUDES MORNING TEA AND LUNCH.

Your Boarding Fee includes Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC)
with Medibank Private of approximately $400.00 on an annual basis
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